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1826829C
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1911250A
1834842X
2015577A
1911498K
1825978K
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1826626G
1912320X
19122558
2015264)

1833982

2026745K
1912681D
1911881D
1825960K
18276158
2016996C
1826023E
1827688F
1911767)

2015052C
1827466E
2015285G
1826639F
1911091J

19118418
19153968B
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2015524K
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2016196D
1826762X
18274718
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1910977D
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1913219G
1911136G
2016515D
2015738)
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2015326C
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1913018E
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1827586G
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19153478
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1827521E
19120468
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2014888G
2016829H
1826370C
1911677E
2014872E
1912270F
1911486H
2015257F
1912380A
1911816D
18262878
2026632K
1827224G
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1826579G
1825914E
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2016284D
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1701926F
1910968F
1938243X
1911614H
1826416G
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1912581A
1915217D
1701556F
2016853F
1837006K
18261418
2015382E
2016791B
1911155)

2016342G
1825847D
1826968H
2015485X
1911293

1830404E
1826025)

1826063G
18260368
1912460A
1915246C
1911304G
1911533H
2019408G
2029360B
1911328K
19118258
1825967F
2016761E
1921377F
1826252F
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1826898D
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APROBADO
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APROBADO
APROBADO
APROBADO
APROBADO
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1911886C
2016311A
20170268
1911777F
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2014989F
1825800E
2015263A
1826885C
1912464D
2016244B
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1827147)

2014851D
1911001H
1911459E
1921400K
1911864H
2021881

1827494H
2015395D
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1911386G
2017030!

1826440G
1826207G
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2017131K
1938235G
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1826479F
1825808X
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2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021

APROBADO
APROBADO
APROBADO
APROBADO
APROBADO
APROBADO
APROBADO
APROBADO
APROBADO
APROBADO
APROBADO
APROBADO
APROBADO
APROBADO
APROBADO
APROBADO
APROBADO
APROBADO
APROBADO
APROBADO
APROBADO
APROBADO
APROBADO
APROBADO
APROBADO
APROBADO
ENVIADO

APROBADO
APROBADO
APROBADO
APROBADO
APROBADO
APROBADO
APROBADO

APROBADO
APROBADO
APROBADO
APROBADO
APROBADO
APROBADO
APROBADO
APROBADO
APROBADO
APROBADO
APROBADO
ENVIADO

19/02/2021
19/02/2021
19/02/2021
19/02/2021
19/02/2021
19/02/2021
19/02/2021
19/02/2021
19/02/2021
19/02/2021
19/02/2021
19/02/2021
19/02/2021
19/02/2021
19/02/2021
19/02/2021
19/02/2021
19/02/2021
19/02/2021
19/02/2021
19/02/2021
19/02/2021
19/02/2021
19/02/2021
19/02/2021
19/02/2021
15/02/2021
19/02/2021
19/02/2021
19/02/2021
19/02/2021
19/02/2021
19/02/2021
19/02/2021
19/02/2021
19/02/2021
19/02/2021
19/02/2021
19/02/2021
19/02/2021
19/02/2021
19/02/2021
19/02/2021
19/02/2021
19/02/2021
19/02/2021
15/02/2021



15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021

1911370E
1827426C
1911620A
1825924A
1701810A
1911522E
1827023E
1827434C
2015969G
1911526F
1827031C
1826774A
1826454D
2015727G
1827726H
1702784D
1826206X
1911076H
2027856D
19112148
18264718
1826675G
1911185G
1912287F
1911154C
1827018H
2015405C
1911104E
18276568
1915276K
1827118K
19110458
2015968X
2015831E
1826078B
1825908

1911990C
1921406H
19126258B
1911856F
2014978C
2015034X
1826176X
2015224H
1911943)

1826467C
1826634G

2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021

ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO

15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021



15/02/2021 1702198D
15/02/2021 2021747D
15/02/2021 1911803E
15/02/2021 1826532H
15/02/2021 1915331X
15/02/2021 1702290A
15/02/2021 17247678
15/02/2021 2015173G
15/02/2021 2015353F

15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021

2015680C
1912172A
1826223X
1911561X
2014947H
1827232E
2016902K
1912053D
1827142K
1911488D
2015315X
1700907H
1911054K

2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021

2017008 2021-2021

1938245C
2026630D
1912993

1911660C
2016504A

15/02/2021 1911169X
15/02/2021 2014922H
15/02/2021 20155308

15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021

2016388F
2014957B
1912032E
2015128H
1912160X
1826871H
1827068F
1702549H
1578515E
1922208D
2016142E
1827516H
1912108H
1826234A
1826234A
1702114H

2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
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2021-2021
2021-2021
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ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO

15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021



15/02/2021 1911425G
15/02/2021 2014850F
15/02/2021 1826385G
16/02/2021 1825968D
16/02/2021 1701218H
16/02/2021 1831537)
16/02/2021 2015020A
16/02/2021 20292498
16/02/2021 1826302X
16/02/2021 2016239E
16/02/2021 1912182F
16/02/2021 2015462E
16/02/2021 2015421E
16/02/2021 2015368A
16/02/2021 2026631B

16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
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16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021

20151388
1924149K
1826304E
1912173

1912469C
1826069D
1827803C
2015818)

1912113E
1912336K
1826329G
2016306D
1826699K
1912398A
1911686A
1911863

2016122D
1701216A
1912343D
1911022X
1912082C
2017041D
2029373C
2014981B
2015268K
2015851F
2014865A
2015692F
1915376A
1826839H
1826978D
1915300C

2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
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2021-2021
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2021-2021
2021-2021
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2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
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ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO
ENVIADO

15/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021



16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
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16/02/2021
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16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
17/02/2021
17/02/2021
19/02/2021

1702300K
1826560X
1912034A
1913494E
1911774C
1826424X
1830427K
2015124G
1827767H
2015687X
2017093X
1826462D
1911672F
1915158C
1827581H
1915321D
1826713X
1912208X
1826373H
1702104A
18259028
1827760B
19115448
1912908G
2016611F
1911322C
2016593E
2026748E
1827033)J

1920231K
2017034B
2016721C
1915268K
1913073K
2016034B
1826283A
1827640K
1915229G
1915214A
2015471C
1911102X
1922124E
2015297

1702830D
2015656C
1827797E
1826626G

2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
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2021-2021
2021-2021
2021-2021
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ENVIADO
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ENVIADO
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16/02/2021
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16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
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16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
16/02/2021
17/02/2021
17/02/2021
19/02/2021



19/02/2021 2014852B 2021-2021  ENVIADO 19/02/2021
19/02/2021 2016634A 2021-2021  ENVIADO 19/02/2021



